RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

HSC BOARD BIOLOGY PRACTICAL EXAM - FEBRUARY 2024

DAY & DATE TIMINGS SEAT NUMBERS
TUES DAY FROM TO -
06-02-2024 9.30 AM M091190 M09143

WEDNESDAY FROM TO
07-02-2024 9.30 AM M090320 M090701
07-02-2024 1.30 PM M090704 M090956
THURS DAY FROM TO
08-02-2024 9.30 AM M090957 M091076
08-02-2024 1.30 PM M091077 M091189

FRIDAY FROM TO
09-02-2024 9.30 AM M089250 M089487
09-02-2024 1.36 PM M089490 M089724

SATUR DAY FROM TO
10-02-2024 9.30 AM M090137 M090305
10-02-2024 1.30 PM M089864 M090136

MONDAY FROM TO
12-02-2024 9.30 AM M089725 MO089861
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HSC BOARD PHYSICS, CHEMISTRY & MATHS PRACTICAL EXAM - FEBRUARY 2024

RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEAT NO

F

06-02-2024

07-02-2024

08-02-2024

09-02-2024

10-02-2024

12-02-2024

13-02-2024

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

[
M089250

TO
MO089471

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

MATHS

9.30am

9.30am

12.30pm

M089473
TO
MO089623

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

MATHS

1.30pm

1.30pm

2.30pm

MO089632
TO
MO089768

MATHS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

12.30pm

9.30 am

9.30 am

MO089769
TO
M089915 -

MATHS

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

2.30pm

1.30pm .

1.30pm

M089922
TO
MO090136

CHEMISTRY

MATHS

PHYSICS

9.30 am

12.30pm

9.30am

MO090137
TO
M090256

CHEMISTRY

MATHS

PHYSICS

1.30pm

2.30pm

1.30pm

—

MO090258
TO
M090520

PHYSICS

9.30am

CHEMISTRY

MATHS

9.30 am

12.30pm

SEAT NO

06-02-2024

07-02-2024

08-02-2024

09-02-2024

10-02-2024

12-02-2024

13-02-2024

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

MONDAY

TUESDAY

MO90556
TO
M090755

PHYSICS

MATHS

CHEMISTRY

1.30pm

2.30pm

1.30pm

MO090756
TO
M090956

MATHS

PHYSICS

3.30pm

9.30am

CHEMISTRY

9.30 am

MO090957
TO
M091042

CHEMISTRY

PHYSICS

MATHS

9.30 am

1.30pm

12.30pm

MO91044
TO
MO091127

CHEMISTRY

MATHS

PHYSICS

1.30pm

12.30pm

9.30am

MO91129
TO
M091235

MATHS

CHEMISTRY

PHYSICS

2.00pm

9.30 am

1.30pm

MO91236
TO
MO91455

CHEMISTRY

MATHS

PHYSICS

1.30 pm

2.30 pm

9.30am

(L
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RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

HSC BOARD PRACTICAL EXAM FEBRUARY 2024

SUBJECT:- MATHS (COMMERCE)

ROOM NO: 104

Date Seat Numbers Time
From To
14+ M279390 M280501 1.00 pm
FEBRUARY
WEDNESDAY S 40pm
M280503 M281603
15 M281608 M282520 1.00 PM
FEBRUARY
THURSDAY M282524 M283051 3.00PM

NOTE:- Students should be present 30 minutes before the PRACTICAL exam

along with ORIGINAL HALL TICKETS & CERTIFIED JOURNEL.

VICE PRINCIPAL



RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
HSC BOARD PRACTICAL EXAMINATION — FEBRUARY — 2024

29" January, 2024

s ELECTRONICS
HSC Board Practical Examination will be held as per the following schedule.
Date Subject Time Seat No
M089280
Paper | 1.00pm to 4.00pm to
M090513
14™ February
Wednesday
Paper I1 1.00pm to 4.00pm M090789
to
M091443
M089280
Paper 11 1.00pm to 4.00pm to
M090513
15" February
Thursday
M090789
Paper 1 1.00pm to 4.00pm to
M091443
Note:

|
. e Students should bring their Certified Journals.
« Students should be present in the Lab at least 15 minutes before the

schedule time.
Wle ST
-

Vice-Principal

Supervisor




RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

HSC BOARD ORAL EXAM FEBRUARY 2024

FOR SCIENCE & HSVC STREAM
SUBJECT: ENGLISH

|
|
’ Date Seat Numbers - Name of the Teacher | Room No |
f. From To
MO089250 MOB9461 Naushad Shaikh 201
Ak ' MOB9471  MO089607  Pratima Sharma 202
FEBRUARY . . '
M089619 MO089754 Jaba Majumdar 203
MONDAY | . .
' M089758 MOB9886 Shaista Shaikh 204
12:30 PM | . _
M089899 M090089 Shabana Tanveer 206
' M090101 | M090226 | Sadaf Nizam 207
' M090233 | M090460 | Naushad Shaikh 201
— i _
' M090462 | M090725 Pratima Sharma 202
| -
| 1 M090914 | M091018 Shaista Shaikh 204
5th ' M091103 | M091202 Sadaf Nizam 207
FEBRUARY
Jaba Majumdar 201
MONDAy | M091207 | M091380 =
. 3:00PM ]‘ M091388 | M091455 | Shabana Tanveer 207
| M349323 | M349382
M090728 | M090913 Jaba Majumdar 203
slh
FEBRUARY
TUESDAY | M091021 | M091098 | Shabana Tanveer 206
12:30 PM

NOTE:- Students should be present in their respective class rooms 15 minutes
before the oral exam along with ORIGINAL HALL TICKETS.

SUPERVISOR

VICE PRINCIPAL
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RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
HSC BOARD PRACTICAL EXAMINATION -~ FEBRUARY -2024

30" January, 2024

Information Technology

HSC Board Practical Examination of Information Technology subject will be
held as per the following schedule.

Date Time Seat No
9.30am to 12.30pm M089293 to M089927
15" February
Thursday

1.00 am to 4.00pm M089990 to M090958

17" February |9.30am to 12.30pm | M090966 to M091380
Saturday

Note:

¢ Students should bring their Certified Journals.
e Students should be present in the Lab at least 15 minutes before the

schedule time.

Supervisor Vice-Principal










RIZVI COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE
HSC BOARD PRACTICAL EXAMINATION — FEBRUARY -2024

29" January, 2024

COMPUTER SCIENCE

HSC Board Computer Science Practical Examination will be held as per the

following schedule.

Date Subject Time Seat No
M089272

9.30am to 12.30pm to
14" February Paper | M090574
Wednesday Software V090686

1.00pm to 4.00pm to
M091455

M089272

9.30am to 12.30pm to

15" February Paper II M090574
Thursday Hardware N09068G

1.00pm to 4.00pm to
M091455

Note:

e Students should bring their Certified Journals.
o Students should be present in the Lab at least 15 minutes before the

schedule time.
st B,
Supetvisor Vice-Principal




